Micro Technic A-S • Denmark •
Tel. +45 6615 3000 • Fax +45 6615 3077
E-mail: support@micro-technic.com
Website: www.micro-technic.com
MICRONIX PC/104
POWER SUPPLY
PV-1800 SERIES
20W Power Supply including GSM/GPRS modem, analogue

Page 3 / 19
General information
Ordering codes
Model
number
Ordering
code
Description
PV-1800-S-1 016.104.088
PV-1800-S-2 016.104.115
PV-1800-S-3 016.104.116
PV-1800-S-4 016.104.117
PV-1800-S-5 016.104.101
GSM/GPRS modem, digital I/Os, analogue inputs, an RS232 port, and
20W power supply.
PV-1800A-S-1 016.104.109
PV-1800A-S-2 016.104.118
PV-1800A-S-3 016.104.119
PV-1800A-S-4 016.104.120
PV-1800A-S-5 016.104.121
GSM/GPRS modem, digital I/Os, analogue inputs, and an RS232 port.
PV-1820-S 016.104.089 GSM/GPRS modem, digital I/Os, and 20W power supply.
PV-1820A-S 016.104.123 GSM/GPRS modem and digital I/Os.
PV-1830-S 016.104.096 GSM/GPRS modem and 20W power supply.
PV-1830A-S 016.104.106 GSM/GPRS modem.
-S = Stack-through PC/104 connector
Analogue configurations
PV-1800-S and PV-1800A-S are available with different analogue configurations.
The configuration is indicated by a digit following the model number, e.g. PV-1800-S-1.  It can be:
Digit Configuration
-1 8AI: AI0-7 = 0-2.5V
-2 8AI: AI0-7 = 0-5.0V
-3 8AI: AI0-7 = 0-10.0V
-4 8AI: AI0-7 = 0-20.0mA
-5 8AI: AI0-3 = 0-2.5V, AI4-7 = 0-20mA
Accessories
These accessories must be ordered separately if needed.
Model no Ordering code Description
GSM cable 126.033.000 RG136 cable with MMCX-SMA MALE 140mm
GSM Antenna 060.302.001 GSM antenna with SMA connector
CM-2 425.104.001 Mains cable with one crimp connector mating KL1, 30cm
CDB-9M 425.104.002 Cable with one DSUB9 male and one 10pin IDC-connector, 30cm
Used for connecting RS232.
CDB-9F 425.104.003 Cable with one DSUB9 female and one 10pin IDC-connector, 30cm
Used for connecting Ain, Din, Dout and Modem AUX.
Users Manual & Installation Guide
                            PV- 1800: Power supply module with GSM MODEM
Page 4 / 19
Description
The PV-1800, the fully equipped model, offers the following features:
• a PC/104 20W power supply +5V, 4A.
• a dual band GSM/GPRS modem (Sony Ericsson GM47)
• 8 isolated analogue inputs, 12 bit
• 8 digital inputs, opto-isolated